Romania Data
Saturday 2026

09.30
10.00

1.00

12.00

13.00
14.00

15.00

Doors Open

Vibing with SQL: Al in the Developer’s Seat

Generating 1 Million Coupons Reliably: Scaling
Shopify Automations with Temporal

Vibing with SQL: Al in the Developer’s Seat

Smarter SQL Server Performance:

Troubleshooting with Al
Don't Underestimate the Azure Storage Account

Fabric User Data Function: Write Back with
Translytical Task Flows

Event-Driven Architectures with SQL Server 2025
and Change Event Streaming

Modernising in the Cloud: From Lift & Shift
to Al-Native

Engineering in the Age of Al: How to Lead Teams
Through the Shift

Lunch

Melting Microsoft (Al) Foundry: An Evil
Azure Story

Oracle RAC with CMAN ONS Proxy for
MultiCloud Deployments

Organizational Themes and Visual Styles
In Power Bl

Closing Words and Raffle

O7 Mar
2026

Marco Dal Pino
Danish Rehman

Zita Pelok

leran Liviu

Massimo Bonanni
Dennes Torres

Alberto Acerbis

Radu Vunvulea

Elena Udrescu

André Melancia

Anil Nair

Cristian Prifti

“ Centrul de Conferinte UPT
Timisoara



