

Romania Data Saturday 2026

07 Mar
2026

Time	Track	Session	Speaker
09.30		Doors Open	
10.00	T1	Vibing with SQL: AI in the Developer's Seat	Marco Dal Pino
	T2	Generating 1 Million Coupons Reliably: Scaling Shopify Automations with Temporal	Danish Rehman
	T3	Vibing with SQL: AI in the Developer's Seat	Zita Pelok
11.00	T1	Smarter SQL Server Performance: Troubleshooting with AI	Ieran Liviu
	T2	Don't Underestimate the Azure Storage Account	Massimo Bonanni
	T3	Fabric User Data Function: Write Back with Translytical Task Flows	Dennes Torres
12.00	T1	Event-Driven Architectures with SQL Server 2025 and Change Event Streaming	Alberto Acerbis
	T2	Modernising in the Cloud: From Lift & Shift to AI-Native	Radu Vunvulea
	T3	Engineering in the Age of AI: How to Lead Teams Through the Shift	Elena Udrescu
13.00		Lunch	
14.00	T1	Melting Microsoft (AI) Foundry: An Evil Azure Story	André Melancia
	T2	Oracle RAC with CMAN ONS Proxy for MultiCloud Deployments	Anil Nair
	T3	Organizational Themes and Visual Styles in Power BI	Cristian Prifti
15.00	T1	Closing Words and Raffle	



Centrul de Conferinte UPT
Timisoara